1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
HS-6617RH
Radiation Hardened
2K x 8 CMOS PROM
Pinouts
24 LEAD CERAMIC DUAL-IN-LINE

remote data acquisition and processing systems, processor control
store, and synchronous logic replacement.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE
HS1-6617RH-Q -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS1-6617RH-8 -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS1-6617RH/SAMPLE 25oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS1-6617RH/PROTO -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS9-6617RH-Q -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead Flatpack
HS9-6617RH-8 -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead Flatpack
HS9-6617RH/Sample 25oC 24 Lead Flatpack
HS9-6617RH/PROTO -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead Flatpack
August 1995
Spec Number 518742
File Number 3033.3
D
B
 N
A
查询HS1-6617RH供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2